3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

10

14

21

20

16

17

13

14

11

12

2172

2177

2280

2281

2054

2063

2174

2178

2088

2084

2108

2101

2081

2087

2030

2034

2031

2032

2109

2102

NAME OF ATHLETE

SANIKA SULTHANA

SHABD BELLIAPPA

ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE

HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR

VIVEK JHA

RITISHA POHIT

KIRAN NANDANA

DHANUSH KUMAR N

GYAN MUTHANNAK B

BABITHAD

KUSUMAP M

SHREEMANTH S

AISHANYAA SHRIVASTAVA

PRANAV VASANTH R

MITHUN KR

ARYA SHUKLA

ARNAV AGRAWAL

VRISHTI DEEPAK KULLACHIRA

NEEKITA KRISHNA

SHRIKESH G

QUALIFICATION RESULT
X-182 - 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED ISSF

DRA/ RC/ RU
105.8
KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER
OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)
104.3
103.4
HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY
104.3
103.1
ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY
102.9
104.5
KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER
OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)
104.6
103.5

HOYSALA SHOOTING SPORTS
ACADEMY

103.1
101.9
GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING
SPORTS ACADEMY
103.1
103.7

HOYSALA SHOOTING SPORTS
ACADEMY

103.0
103.5
AGASTHYA SPORTS
ACADEMY
103.2
101.4
AGASTHYA SPORTS
ACADEMY
103.9
103.7
GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING
SPORTS ACADEMY
101.6

Series

104.4

104.4

104.9

105.0

102.5

104.1

103.4

102.8

103.0

103.0

104.1

104.1

104.5

101.6

103.5

103.2

103.7

104.0

103.1

104.4

102.6

104.0

103.7

103.7

105.0

106.4

105.4

101.0

105.2

103.6

102.8

105.2

104.8

103.4

104.4

102.7

104.5

102.4

104.4

102.5

26

25

26

26

21

26

25

21

25

21

23

25

27

19

25

20

19

25

23

21

312.8-26x

312.7-25x

312-26x

313-26x

310.6-21x

313.4-26x

313.3-25x

308.4-21x

311.7-25x

309.7-21x

308.8-23x

312.4-25x

313-27x

308-19x

311.4-25x

309.1-20x

309.6-19x

310.3-25x

311.2-23x

308.5-21x

625.5

625.0

624.0

621.7

621.4

621.2

621.0

620.5

619.9

619.7

| Q
Il Q
1] Q
\" Q
5 C
6 C
7 C
8 C
9 C
10 C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q

Page 1 of 2



3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING

COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

10

19

18

10

20

19

16

15

18

17

22

21

12

11

2139

2143

2268

2277

2188

2182

2202

2212

2141

2148

2270

2276

2285

2282

2250

2092

2191

2181

NAME OF ATHLETE

HARINI'S.

VARCHUS S

SAMVIDH N

SARAH MIRIAM NINAN

SAAKETH MOHAN GOWDA

LAKSHYA MOHAN GOWDA

AAYUSH RAVIKUMAR

BHASHITHA D

YUVAANIKA JAGADISH

DARSHAN NIMALI ARUMUGAM

SAMARTH PRAVEEN

SHAURYA SANJAY DHANAVADE

DHANVIK VIJAYKUMAR

LAVANYA PHERWANI

SIDDHANTH AJAY RAYAPATI

GOUTAMI NAMDEV REDEKAR

AYUSH PARIKSHIT CHIPALKATTI

GEETHIKA HASINI VENUGOPAL

QUALIFICATION RESULT
X-182 - 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED ISSF

DRA/ RC/ RU
103.9
BANGALORE RIFLE
SHOOTERS ARENA
101.6
100.5
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION
104.2
102.8
ARJUN SPORTS SHOOTING
ACADEMY
102.4
101.2
BEST SHOT SHOOTING
SPORT ACADEMY
104.0
102.2
BANGALORE RIFLE
SHOOTERS ARENA
101.3
99.2
KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE
ASSOCIATION
104.4
102.2
HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY
103.6
97.6
TWIN BEE SHOOTING
ACADEMY
90.8
0.0
ARJUN SPORTS SHOOTING
ACADEMY
102.7

Series

104.0

104.7

104.8

102.6

104.4

103.4

103.6

101.9

103.8

103.2

103.6

104.6

102.1

101.3

102.5

0.0

104.2

104.0

102.3

102.4

102.0

104.2

102.3

103.5

104.2

104.0

103.1

103.4

100.3

102.3

100.0

100.6

0.0

103.9

20

22

17

26

17

22

22

19

18

25

19

19

15

23

TOTAL [GRAND TOTAL|RANK| REM

310.1-23x

309.6-22x

307.5-20x

311.4-22x

307.4-17x

311-26x

306.9-17x

311.1-22x

308.3-22x

309.1-19x

305.5-18x

311.4-25x

307.1-19x

308-19x

298.9-9x

293.9-15x

0-0x

310.8-23x

619.7

618.9

618.4

618.0

617.4

616.9

615.1

592.8

310.8

11 C
12 C
13 C
14 C
15 C
16 C
17 C
18 C
19 C

Protest Time : 30 Minutes, Completed : C, Did Not Start : DNS, Did Not Finish : DNF, Disqualified : DSQ, Qualified : Q

Page 2 of 2



