



# 3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT														
X-182 - 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED ISSF														
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	RANK	REM
						1	2	3						
1	2	13	2172	SANIKA SULTHANA	KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)	105.8	104.4	102.6	26	-	312.8-26x	625.5	I	Q
		14	2177	SHABD BELLIAPPA		104.3	104.4	104.0	25	-	312.7-25x			
2	1	21	2280	ONKAR VIKAS WAGHAMARE	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	103.4	104.9	103.7	26	-	312-26x	625.0	II	Q
		20	2281	HIMAGOURI S. JAMADAR		104.3	105.0	103.7	26	-	313-26x			
3	1	8	2054	VIVEK JHA	ZIEL RIFLE SOCIETY	103.1	102.5	105.0	21	-	310.6-21x	624.0	III	Q
		7	2063	RITISHA POHIT		102.9	104.1	106.4	26	-	313.4-26x			
4	1	16	2174	KIRAN NANDANA	KHELO INDIA STATE CENTER OF EXCELLENCE (KISCE)	104.5	103.4	105.4	25	-	313.3-25x	621.7	IV	Q
		17	2178	DHANUSH KUMAR N		104.6	102.8	101.0	21	-	308.4-21x			
5	1	6	2088	GYAN MUTHANNA K B	HOYSALA SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	103.5	103.0	105.2	25	-	311.7-25x	621.4	5	C
		5	2084	BABITHA D		103.1	103.0	103.6	21	-	309.7-21x			
6	1	13	2108	KUSUMA P M	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	101.9	104.1	102.8	23	-	308.8-23x	621.2	6	C
		14	2101	SHREEMANTH S		103.1	104.1	105.2	25	-	312.4-25x			
7	2	5	2081	AISHANYAA SHRIVASTAVA	HOYSALA SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	103.7	104.5	104.8	27	-	313-27x	621.0	7	C
		6	2087	PRANAV VASANTH R		103.0	101.6	103.4	19	-	308-19x			
8	1	4	2030	MITHUN K R	AGASTHYA SPORTS ACADEMY	103.5	103.5	104.4	25	-	311.4-25x	620.5	8	C
		3	2034	ARYA SHUKLA		103.2	103.2	102.7	20	-	309.1-20x			
9	2	4	2031	ARNAV AGRAWAL	AGASTHYA SPORTS ACADEMY	101.4	103.7	104.5	19	-	309.6-19x	619.9	9	C
		3	2032	VRISHTI DEEPAK KULLACHIRA		103.9	104.0	102.4	25	-	310.3-25x			
10	2	11	2109	NEEKITA KRISHNA	GOLDEN ACE SHOOTING SPORTS ACADEMY	103.7	103.1	104.4	23	-	311.2-23x	619.7	10	C
		12	2102	SHRIKESH G		101.6	104.4	102.5	21	-	308.5-21x			





# 3RD NAGARAJA RAO JAGDALE STATE SPORT SHOOTING COMPETITION CHAMPIONSHIP 2026

KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION, BENGALURU - 25 JANUARY 2026 - 06 FEBRUARY 2026

QUALIFICATION RESULT														
X-182 - 10M AIR RIFLE MIXED ISSF														
SL. NO.	RLY NO.	LANE NO.	BIB NO.	NAME OF ATHLETE	DRA/ RC/ RU	Series			10x	PEN ALTY	TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL	RANK	REM
						1	2	3						
11	1	9	2139	HARINI S.	BANGALORE RIFLE SHOOTERS ARENA	103.9	103.4	102.8	23	-	310.1-23x	619.7	11	C
		10	2143	VARCHUS S		101.6	104.0	104.0	22	-	309.6-22x			
12	1	19	2268	SAMVIDH N	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	100.5	104.7	102.3	20	-	307.5-20x	618.9	12	C
		18	2277	SARAH MIRIAM NINAN		104.2	104.8	102.4	22	-	311.4-22x			
13	2	10	2188	SAAKETH MOHAN GOWDA	ARJUN SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	102.8	102.6	102.0	17	-	307.4-17x	618.4	13	C
		9	2182	LAKSHYA MOHAN GOWDA		102.4	104.4	104.2	26	-	311-26x			
14	1	20	2202	AAYUSH RAVIKUMAR	BEST SHOT SHOOTING SPORT ACADEMY	101.2	103.4	102.3	17	-	306.9-17x	618.0	14	C
		19	2212	BHASHITHA D		104.0	103.6	103.5	22	-	311.1-22x			
15	2	7	2141	YUVAANIKA JAGADISH	BANGALORE RIFLE SHOOTERS ARENA	102.2	101.9	104.2	22	-	308.3-22x	617.4	15	C
		8	2148	DARSHAN NIMALI ARUMUGAM		101.3	103.8	104.0	19	-	309.1-19x			
16	1	16	2270	SAMARTH PRAVEEN	KARNATAKA STATE RIFLE ASSOCIATION	99.2	103.2	103.1	18	-	305.5-18x	616.9	16	C
		15	2276	SHAURYA SANJAY DHANAVADE		104.4	103.6	103.4	25	-	311.4-25x			
17	1	18	2285	DHANVIK VIJAYKUMAR	HAWKEYE SPORTS ACADEMY	102.2	104.6	100.3	19	-	307.1-19x	615.1	17	C
		17	2282	LAVANYA PHERWANI		103.6	102.1	102.3	19	-	308-19x			
18	1	22	2250	SIDDHANTH AJAY RAYAPATI	TWIN BEE SHOOTING ACADEMY	97.6	101.3	100.0	9	-	298.9-9x	592.8	18	C
		21	2092	GOUTAMI NAMDEV REDEKAR		90.8	102.5	100.6	15	-	293.9-15x			
19	1	12	2191	AYUSH PARIKSHIT CHIPALKATTI	ARJUN SPORTS SHOOTING ACADEMY	0.0	0.0	0.0	0	-	0-0x	310.8	19	C
		11	2181	GEETHIKA HASINI VENUGOPAL		102.7	104.2	103.9	23	-	310.8-23x			

